EXST-B6L • REv. 2024-7-19
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
EXST-B6L
BILINGUAL STEEL SIGN
NRCAN C860 REGISTERED
LED 120/347 vAC INPUT
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

EXST-B6L • REv. 2024-7-19
EXST-B6L
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
SERIES NBR OF FACES MOUNTING1 COLOR DC VOLTAGE
EXST B6L
6"
(CSA C860
APPROVED
HEIGHT)
U- UNIVERSAL
FACE
C - CEILING
MOUNT
WHT - WHITE UNVDC -
BAT -
UNIVERSAL DC
BACKUP VOLTAGE
6, 12 OR 24VDC
SELECTABLE
SELF-POWERED
FOR 90 MINUTES
1- SINGLE
FACE
W - WALL
MOUNT
1 For end mount please refer to EXAL-SXAL.
28.5"
5.63" 5.63" 5.63"